
The$Richmond$Arms

Richmond Lunch Menu
Served 12-2 wed-sat.

Homemade Favourites
Pie Of  The Day

Served with chips or mash potato with peas and gravy

Lasagne
Served with chips or garlic bread and small side salad

Macaroni Cheese Top
Served with chips and a bacon and mushroom topping

Cottage Pie Top
Served with a fried egg, bacon, cheddar cheese, mushroom topping and crusty bread

Chilli Con Carne
Served with chips or nachos

13.50

11.50

12.50

11.20

11.90

Sandwiches
All served with a small side salad.

Ham 
Cheese

Prawn Salad
Bacon
B/L/T

Tuna Mayo

4.40
4.20
5.50
4.20
4.80
4.20

Toasties
All served with a small side salad

Ham and Cheese
Bacon and Brie

B/L/T
Tuna & Cheese

Bacon & Mushroom

4.90
5.30
5.30
4.80
4.80

Sides
Chips

Cheesy Chips
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread

3.50
4.50
3.00
3.50

We apologise for our 
reduced menu. Due to 

staffing problems we have 
had to change and adapt. 

We promise our full menu 
will be back up and 

running soon.


