Richmond Lunch Menu

Served 12-2 wed-sat.

Homemade Favourites

Pie Of The Day	13.50
Served with chips or mash potato with peas and gravy	10.00
Macaroni Cheese Top	11.50
Served with chips and a bacon and mushroom topping	
Cottage Pie Top	12.50
rved with a fried egg, bacon, cheddar cheese, mushroom topping and crusty	bread
Lasagne	11.20
Served with chips or garlic bread and small side salad	
Chilli Con Carne	11.90

Served with chips or nachos

Sandwiches

Ser

All served with a small side salad.

	. •	
10	asti	es

All served with a small side salad

Ham	4.40
Cheese	4.20
Prawn Salad	5.50
Bacon	4.20
B/L/T	4.80
Tuna Mayo	4.20
Sides	

Chips	3.50
Cheesy Chips	4.50
Onion Rings	3.00
Garlic Bread	3.50

Ham and Cheese	4.90
Bacon and Brie	5.30

acon and brie	5.50

- **B/L/T** 5.30
- **Tuna & Cheese** 4.80

Bacon & Mushroom 4.80

We apologise for our reduced menu. Due to staffing problems we have had to change and adapt.

We promise our full menu will be back up and running soon.